10/17 Sat #Af&%%0nline X4 LRXF P2 —1L

cluster
m
o S a8 zoom® zoom®
ise [, 1 I .
o | Usw-sze - | P B |
»L____| I | .
L 0600
- I DN B
- I S B
16 NN | c-=c2 | ]
« I a 11 I o
EFESHITER . %1 X Online
o ] | sy | | oomomss | U000
o N ||| oo ]
« I | 1-6 11 || smmivourubeLive
- I | | | xwasancs |
7o I usnas
20 _ FEDBEIREL KERSEH TS
- [ D

40

18 50 Midnight Tsukuba
oo ()
10 17:45~18:15

20

cluster@liB g & 1% ?
B7E. YouTubelcTABLTWS
BEaY TV ERBRT S,
RER7—IVFTT |
7K SADANE—REICEEL T,
FATRERELDS !

A RSNS Y
NEWSEET1v 7!




10 00
10

20

40
50

11 oo
10
20
30
40
50

12
00
10
20
30
40

00
10
20
30
40
14 so
00
10
20
30
40
1550
00
10
20
30

16

20
30
18
50
00
10
20
19
40
50

00

10/18 Sun fAfEZO0nline 24 LAY 1 —JL

cluster
AL >

|

MEEE
10:30~11:00
YouTubeLive
TS Y

il
b

M

7 4 ZHRE
BERE
12:00~14:00
YouTubelLive
TOFHEDH Y

XERI7— LR T
FRELET

< B>

CRE - LS
- EEFE - 55
- HRERE

I
]
I
I BiE I

14:30~15:00
YouTubelLive
TOFHEDH Y

||

TOEE
16:00~17:00
YouTubelLive
TOFHEH Y

1

cluster
BliZai%

2-3 BbLL2BESE

26 RERBEBRRERS v —

N

£-o3a<HL
(FERFR)
BENTF—T VR

English Drama
I presented by OP
[Knock It Down|
OP--3FEDFERABE
Oral Presentation

SEFHER

| I
g
]
| swmmEr |
]
I

3-
AR TOOR > TH

I

JAZZERFRER
EEBE

F—T XL ZE
EEBE

ERERYITE

zoom|Z & % B Z{T
10:00~10:30

KERSHEHTY

Hl:

ERERRNITE
I zoom|Z & % ERIZ(T
11:30~12:00
XEFSHEHTY

7 4 XHREB
7 4 ZIRER
14:30~17:30

zoomQ®@ y401011116)

1-4 I

314 X Online I

seEEs |
11:00~11:50

XERLEHTY I

#2813 YouTubeLive ! I

A X Online
[Sifz-43
14:00~15:00
#R¥ILYouTubeLive T!

s
zoom|< & % BRZftH
16:00~16:30
KERSHHTT

I
I | =vE ] [
I [
I |
I D I
I D I
I DN
ARF&IARSE AEEASH
18:00~19:00 -

a.

BB OFMOMER. FFCHE IR

e 0nline A= HP  https://toinfes.online

L YURIBETTY |




